RAD25
SONIC 2.5 TRIMLESS
2.5” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
- ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ Example: RAD25R-9-CCT-120-15-WT-EM
TRIM Wattage Input Voltage Beam Angle Trim Finish EM
RAD25TMS-R (Trimless Round)
RAD25TMS-S (Trimless Square)

120 (Triac Dim)
277 (0-10V Dim)
ORDERING GUIDE
REVISION DATE 4/16/2024
FEATURES
Air-tight and wet location approved
Type ic rated - approved for direct contact with insulation
Downlight housing is not required for insulated ceilings
Quick connect wire allows for efficient installation
Isolated driver inside junction box
New construction plate available (NCH250)
Optional Emergency Backup
5 year warranty
Input Voltage
Wattage   9/14W
 800/1100lm
>82 lm/W
Lumen
Efficacy(LPW)
Color Temp 27K, 35K, 40K, 50 30K, K (CCT adj.)
CRI >90
Beam Angle
Dimming  Tri or 0-10V (with 277V ac driver)
Lamp Life  50,000hr
Environment  IP65 Wet Location
Material  Aluminum Body with Anodized Heat Sink
Operating Temp  -4°F - 104°F
Cut out 2.36 inches
SPECIFICATIONS
 1 20 or 277V AC
 24°/38°/50°
50°
2.5” TRIMLESS DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
9W TRIMLESS ROUND
9W TRIMLESS SQUARE
14W TRIMLESS ROUND
14W TRIMLESS SQUARE
DIMENSIONS
TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
RAD25
SONIC 2.5 TRIMLESS
REVISION DATE 4/16/2024
2.5” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
Round Trim Compatible
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE
NCH250
Constructed out of galvanized steel
Magnetic plate and driver facilitate easy and
secure placement
Adjustable Hanger Bars up to 24"
ACCESSORIES / OPTIONS
16 1/2”
6 1/2”
3 1/4”
2 1/2”
TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
3 inch aircraft pull cable
Magnetic studs helps fasten
driver to New Construction Plate
Square Trim Compatible
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE
NCH350
Constructed out of galvanized steel
Magnetic plate and driver facilitate easy and
secure placement
Adjustable Hanger Bars up to 24"
16 1/2”
6 1/2”
3 1/8”
3 5/8”
RAD25